
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final balancing quantities and increased labor & equipment costs due to

changes in field conditions

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

$23,900.00

$0.00

$23,900.00

$2,250.79

$26,150.79

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

$23,900.00

$23,900.00

Date

0 Approve
«$10K or25 Date

Approved By:
(>$10K or 25%) Village President Date

JI01 Attest:
Date Village Clerk Date



NC ITEM CURRENT UNIT UNIT REVISED DIFFERENCE AMOUNT
QUAN PRICE QUAN

1 18" DIP Class 50 50 Foot $218.00 40.0 (10.0) ($2,180.00)
60" Dia MH over existing sewer wlTy 1 frame 2.0 0.0

2 & closed lid 2 EA $5,200.00 $0.00
3 Connect to existing MH 1 EA $650.00 1.0 0.0 $0.00

Install flexible metal sheet (provided by 1.0 0.0
4 Village) 1 EA $400.00 $0.00
5 Reconstruct existing MH 1 EA $1,550.00 1.0 0.0 $0.00

Labor & equipment to cut casing pipe and
6 remove & relay pipe 0 EA $4,430.79 1.0 1.0 $4,430.79



David A. Hulseberg, Village Manager

Angela M. Podesta, Utilities Superintendent .~\lk.~

Carl S. Goldsmith, Director of Public Works ry
June 2, 2009

Change Order #1 increases the total contract amount from $23,900.00to $26,150.79for a
total of $2,250.79or 9.4%. This change order represents the deduction of 10 ft of ductile
iron pipe and an increase in labor and equipment costs due to a field change and the
pipe had to be lowered. This completes the project.


